SPF Golfmasterskap 8.8.2024
Damer 6ver 75

1 Sommardahl, Margareta
2 Nordenswan, Liisa

3 Ohman, Alfhild

4 Finne, Anne

5 Bergholm, Margita

6 Johansson, Benita

7 Andersson, Gun

8 Barlund, Benita

Seura
HG
ArGC
ArGC
VaG
BGCC
ViG
AGK
SGC

Out
18
16
17
18
13
13
11
12

In
20
18
15
12
15
11
12
10

Slope
30
24
36
35
34
35
36
36

Tulos
38
34
32
30
28
24
23
22



SPF Golfmasterskap 8.8.2024
Herrar over 75

Seura Out In Slope Tulos
1 Bask, Gustav RuG 19 22 26 41
2 Karjaluoto, Johan JPG 20 19 20 39
3 Laurén, Sture ArGC 18 20 19 38
4 Engstrom, Thomas ArGC 18 18 17 36
5 Palmgrén, Bo-Erik ArGC 17 19 20 36
6 Nyberg, Johan ArGC 18 17 18 35
7 Osterlund, Leif AGK 17 16 10 33
8 Almgqyvist, Anders VaG 19 13 30 32
9 Gustafsson, Tage AGK 18 13 16 31
10 Willberg, René EkeG 16 15 21 31
11 Wiik, Torbjérn NGCC 18 13 23 31
12 Herrgard, Stig-Erik ArGC 17 13 18 30
13 Nyman, Karl-Erik ArGC 16 14 28 30
14 Aura, Ingmar EkeG 13 15 27 28
15 Ake, Jorma ArGC 14 14 27 28
16 Finne, Kaj VaG 11 16 22 27
17 Backstrom, Rolf EkeG 13 14 26 27
18 Mattsson, Leif AGK 14 13 31 27
19 Jansson, Alf ArGC 12 14 25 26
20 Barlund, Goran SGC 10 14 21 24
21 Ginlund, Jan-Olof BGCC 12 12 23 24
22 Selenius, Lars PGH 12 12 30 24
23 Weckstrom, Mats JPG 12 11 20 23
24 Bergholm, Magnus BGCC 13 10 28 23
25 Ekholm, Nils ArGC 5 17 24 22
26 Eriksson, Birger JPG 1 1 29 22
27 Wilén, Kenneth GG 12 10 30 22
28 Wahlstedt, Ralf VGC 12 9 23 21
29 Donner, Ole ArGC 11 10 26 21
30 Friman, Viking HG 10 1 31 21

31 Hellstrom, Charles BGCC 7 11 36 18



SPF Golfmasterskap 8.8.2024

Damer under 75

ONOO O WN =

Ofverstrom, Aila
Seppala, Kitty
Gustafsson, Christina
Johansson, Irma
Kald, Yvonne
Grunér, Monica
Alho, Birgitta
Osterlund, Ulla
Forsstrom, Annéa
Lindstrom, Anne
Haggvik, Gun
Karjaluoto, Birgitta
Kanerva, Barbro
Nurmi, Arja
Gustafsson, Carina
Slotte, Catharina

Seura
AGK
PGC
AGK
ArGC
JPG
AGK
ArGC
AGK
AGK
ArGC
ArGC
JPG
AG
ArGC
ViG
JPG

Out
24
20
20
17
18
17
15
13
13
13
15
13
14
10
1

20
19
19
18
16
16
17
18
17
16
13
15
12
16
11
14

Slope
32
29
36
36
33
36
28
20
23
31
24
34
27
32
32
36

Tulos
44
39
39
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
28
26
26
22
20



SPF Golfmasterskap 8.8.2024

Herrar under 75

1 Nordman, Christian
2 Johansson, Lasse
3 Ohman, Folke
4 Kanerva, Antto
5 Sarkki, Esko
6 Ingman, Mats
7 Mangs, Kurt
8 Osterman, Carl-Sture
9 Kald, Michael
10 Mollgren, Tage
11 Ahlberg, Lasse
12 Lindfors, Kari
13 Lindstrom, Kenneth
14 Hagstrom, Bernt
15 Alho, Pekka
16 Osteraker, Per-Hakan
17 Kerbs, Peter
18 Strandell, Tommy
19 Eklund, Mikael
20 Nurmi, Borje
21 Lindholm, Bengt
22 Ramstrom, Tom
23 Slotte, Soren
24 Ost, Allan
25 Pettersson, Timo
26 Eriksson, Borje

Pelaaja
Sodergard Jan-Erik

Seura
PGH
ArGC
ArGC
AG
AG
VoG
ArGC
ArGC
JPG
ArGC
ViG
HG
ArGC
AGK
ArGC
VaG
JPG
BGCC
RGC
ArGC
HG
ArGC
JPG
RGC
BGCC
JPG

Diskattu
Kylla

Out
22
21
18
19
18
19
13
23
17
16
13
16
18
17
16
11
13
14
14
18
12
15
10
10
13

Syy
DNS

In
21
21
23
20
19
18
23
13
18
19
20
17
15
15
15
19
16
15
15
10
15
1
14
12

11

Slope
11
18
26
23
13
13
10
16
14
21
17
17
17
22
19
24
20
20
36
22
16
36
22
11
36
22

Tulos
43
42
41
39
37
37
36
36
35
35
33
33
33
32
31
30
29
29
29
28
27
26
24
22
19
17
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